	Name
	School(s)
	Position
	Email Address

	Aimee Allabaugh
	NHS
	Counselor
	Aimee.Allabaugh@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Angela Thomas
	MVE
	Counselor
	Angela.Thomas@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Anna Sabatino
	NBM, PWE
	Psychologist
	Anna.Sabatino@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Beth Britt
	CEE
	Counselor
	beth.britt@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Brittany Norman
	JCM
	Military Transition Counselor
	Brittany.Norman@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Bryan Smith
	QCE
	Counselor
	Bryan.Smith@Onslow.k12.nc.us

	Christine Marro
	BFE, SRE
	Psychologist
	Christine.Marro@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Cynthia Mitchell
	TXM
	Counselor
	Cynthia.Mitchell@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Donna Beswetherick
	CO, NWPM, SSE
	Social Worker
	Donna.Beswetherick@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Emily Feagle
	CEE, BFE, MES, SDE
	Social Worker
	emily.feagle@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Jayne Miller
	NHS
	Counselor
	Jayne.Miller@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Jennifer Askins
	CFE
	Counselor
	Jennifer.Askins@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Jennifer Colley
	JHS, PWE, NBM
	Social Worker
	Jennifer.Colley@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Jessica Chadwick
	BCE, MVE, CFE
	Social Worker
	Jessica.Chadwick@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Joycelyn Cassidy
	HCM
	Principal
	Joycelyn.Cassidy@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Judy Yeager
	CO
	Director
	judy.yeager@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Julie Grossman
	DMS
	Counselor
	Julianne.Grossman@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Kelly Gregory
	HCM, SSE
	Psychologist
	Kelly.Gregory@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Kim Nelson
	DES, DMS, DHS
	Social Worker
	kim.nelson@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Krystal Tyndall
	SBHS
	Counselor
	Krystal.Tyndall@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Laura Cox
	JHS
	Counselor
	Laura.Cox@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Leslie Reynolds
	SBE, SBM, OCLC
	Social Worker
	leslie.reynolds@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Lynn Hildt
	[bookmark: _GoBack]QCE
	Teacher
	Lynn.Hildt@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Maiti Sherman
	OCLC 
	Counselor
	Maiti.Sherman@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Michael Jones
	CO
	Psychologist
	Michael.Jones@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Nicole Cox
	RHS
	Counselor
	Nicole.Cox@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Misty Ballard
	JCM
	Counselor
	Misty.Ballard@onslow.k12.nc.us 

	Shawna Augherton
	SWHS
	Counselor
	Shawna.Augherton@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Shea Calleri
	JCE, JCM
	Psychologist
	Shea.Calleri@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Sue Lynn Whitehurst
	JHS
	Counselor
	SueLynn.Whitehurst@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Tiffany Ward
	SBM
	Counselor
	Tiffany.Ward@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Yevetta Allen
	SRE, QCE, SBH
	Social Worker
	Yevetta.Allen@onslow.k12.nc.us

	Yolanda Bullock
	SDE
	Counselor
	Yolanda.Bullock@onslow.k12.nc.us



